Final Team Standings

Boys Meet #3

Ridge Stone Golf Club

Thursday, April 13, 17

School Record
1 Osage 172
2 Nashua-Plainfield 4-4 206
West Fork

Player

Drew Olson

Ben Grimm
Dillon Auchstetter
Jake Whilm
David Curha
Caleb Cameron
Trey Pfeffer
Isaac Oberfoell

Drew Moine

Grade School

Jr Osage

Sr Osage

Jr Nashua-Plainfield
Sr Osage

Sr Osage

Jr - West Fork

So  West Fork

Jr Osage

So  Nashua-Plainfield

Final Individual Rankings

4
42
43
44
45
45
46
47
50

Rank

11
12
13
13
15

Player

Noah Krabbe
Calem Liddle
Zach Laudner
Blaine Bilharz
Luke Harrington

Michael Stille

Grade School

Sr
Jr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr

Osage
Nashua-Plainfield
West Fork
Nashua-Plainfield
Nashua-Plainfield
Nashua-Plainfield
West Fork

West Fork

West Fork

50
54
56
59
59
63




